
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: REDDING FRY FINANCIAL ADVICE RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1200m

10 December 2022 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.44
(0:13.81)

0:59.63
(0:11.21)

0:48.42
(0:11.88)

0:36.54
(0:12.14)

0:24.40
(0:12.14)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:36.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SHOTGUN SOCKS 3 65.7 0:11.24 1:13.44 [1] 0:59.24 [6] 0:48.00 [6] 0:36.02 [6] 0:23.71 [7] 0:11.81 [4] 1:13.44 0:36.02

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.24) (0:11.98) (0:12.31) (0:11.90) (0:11.81)

2 2 DREAMSEEKER 5 67.1 0:11.23 1:13.47 [2] 0:59.27 [5] 0:48.04 [4] 0:36.15 [4] 0:23.90 [4] 0:11.97 [2] 0.2L 0:36.15 +6

Gary Geran Overall 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.23) (0:11.89) (0:12.25) (0:11.93) (0:11.97)

3 9 THUNDER MOON 6 68.2 0:11.21 1:13.50 [3] 0:59.69 [1] 0:48.48 [1] 0:36.60 [1] 0:24.46 [1] 0:12.32 [1] 0.4L 0:36.60 -3

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.21) (0:11.88) (0:12.14) (0:12.14) (0:12.32)

4 6 KNOWITALL JACK 2 66.6 0:11.09 1:13.52 [4] 0:59.46 [4] 0:48.37 [2] 0:36.38 [3] 0:24.22 [2] 0:12.14 [3] 0.5L 0:36.38 -5

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.09) (0:11.99) (0:12.16) (0:12.08) (0:12.14)

5 5 SHOUTS OUTBACK 9 65.7 0:11.01 1:13.77 [5] 0:59.04 [7] 0:48.03 [7] 0:36.19 [7] 0:23.86 [9] 0:11.81 [7] 1.8L 0:36.19 +0

Stephanie Lacy 1000m 1000m (0:14.73) (0:11.01) (0:11.84) (0:12.33) (0:12.05) (0:11.81)

6 7 BRINGTHELOVE 11 65.7 0:11.04 1:13.83 [6] 0:58.81 [9] 0:47.77 [9] 0:36.04 [8] 0:24.08 [6] 0:12.00 [5] 2L 0:36.04 +3

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:15.02) (0:11.04) (0:11.73) (0:11.96) (0:12.08) (0:12.00)

7 11 SCARE CAMPAIGN 10 66.2 0:11.06 1:13.95 [7] 0:59.14 [8] 0:48.08 [8] 0:36.06 [9] 0:24.09 [8] 0:12.05 [6] 2.5L 0:36.06 +3

Cyril Small Overall 1000m (0:14.81) (0:11.06) (0:12.02) (0:11.97) (0:12.04) (0:12.05)

8 10 BEEOKAY 1 66.1 0:11.30 1:14.89 [8] 1:00.88 [3] 0:49.58 [5] 0:37.66 [5] 0:25.44 [5] 0:12.89 [8] 8L 0:37.66 -2

Nicole Vuille Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.30) (0:11.92) (0:12.22) (0:12.55) (0:12.89)

9 8 DREAMER'S GIFT 4 66.8 0:11.41 1:16.21 [9] 1:02.19 [2] 0:50.78 [3] 0:39.02 [2] 0:26.64 [3] 0:13.78 [9] 15.8L 0:39.02 +5

Wendy Peel Overall 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.41) (0:11.76) (0:12.38) (0:12.86) (0:13.78)

Scratched: Kwinern (#3), Road To Emmaus (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HUTCHINSON BUILDERS Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

10 December 2022 - 18:01

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.59
(0:08.57)

1:11.02
(0:11.50)

0:59.52
(0:11.98)

0:47.54
(0:11.75)

0:35.79
(0:12.03)

0:23.76
(0:11.84)

0:35.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FASTLING 4 64.2 0:08.57 1:19.59 [1] 1:11.02 [1] 0:59.36 [3] 0:47.26 [3] 0:35.39 [3] 0:23.47 [3] 0:35.39

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.66) (0:12.10) (0:11.87) (0:11.92) (0:11.68)

2 8 ANTHROPICA 7 63.9 0:08.94 1:19.85 [2] 1:10.91 [7] 0:59.14 [7] 0:47.02 [7] 0:35.35 [7] 0:23.31 [7] 0:35.35 +1

Gary Geran 400m Overall (0:08.94) (0:11.77) (0:12.12) (0:11.67) (0:12.04) (0:11.61)

3 6 THE POLENITSA 8 64.3 0:08.79 1:19.98 [3] 1:11.19 [4] 0:59.52 [4] 0:47.47 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:23.61 [5] 0:35.65 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.67) (0:12.05) (0:11.82) (0:12.04) (0:11.79)

4 1 BIRAGUE 5 65.8 0:08.67 1:20.04 [4] 1:11.37 [3] 0:59.95 [2] 0:47.99 [1] 0:36.24 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:36.24 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.42) (0:11.96) (0:11.75) (0:12.03) (0:11.84)

5 2 ZEITAKUNA 12 64.8 0:08.60 1:20.47 [5] 1:11.87 [2] 1:00.40 [1] 0:48.36 [2] 0:36.50 [2] 0:24.50 [2] 0:36.50 +2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.47) (0:12.04) (0:11.86) (0:12.00) (0:11.92)

6 7 WHISTLIN' RULER 10 63.8 0:08.93 1:20.84 [6] 1:11.91 [6] 1:00.17 [6] 0:47.95 [6] 0:36.28 [6] 0:24.23 [6] 0:36.28 +6

Wendy Peel 800m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.74) (0:12.22) (0:11.67) (0:12.05) (0:12.05)

7 4 AGRACIANA 3 62.8 0:08.80 1:21.09 [7] 1:12.29 [5] 1:00.48 [5] 0:48.36 [5] 0:36.66 [5] 0:24.76 [4] 0:36.66 -6

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.81) (0:12.12) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:12.14)

8 12 STAR DIVA 6 63.9 0:09.51 1:21.28 [8] 1:11.77 [8] 0:59.77 [8] 0:47.61 [8] 0:36.04 [8] 0:24.33 [8] 0:36.04 -2

Tessa Townsend 800m Overall (0:09.51) (0:12.00) (0:12.16) (0:11.57) (0:11.71) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Sheza Firecracker (#5), Zayde (#9), Rasheed (#10), Nitroglycerine (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HUTCHINSON BUILDERS Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

10 December 2022 - 18:01

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FASTLING 4 64.2 0:08.57 0:11.79 [2] 1:19.59 0:35.39

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:11.79)

2 8 ANTHROPICA 7 63.9 0:08.94 0:11.70 [4] 1.5L 0:35.35 +1

Gary Geran 400m Overall (0:11.70)

3 6 THE POLENITSA 8 64.3 0:08.79 0:11.82 [5] 2.3L 0:35.65 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:11.82)

4 1 BIRAGUE 5 65.8 0:08.67 0:12.37 [1] 2.5L 0:36.24 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:12.37)

5 2 ZEITAKUNA 12 64.8 0:08.60 0:12.58 [3] 5L 0:36.50 +2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.58)

6 7 WHISTLIN' RULER 10 63.8 0:08.93 0:12.18 [7] 7L 0:36.28 +6

Wendy Peel 800m Overall (0:12.18)

7 4 AGRACIANA 3 62.8 0:08.80 0:12.62 [6] 8.5L 0:36.66 -6

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

8 12 STAR DIVA 6 63.9 0:09.51 0:12.35 [8] 9.5L 0:36.04 -2

Tessa Townsend 800m Overall (0:12.35)

Scratched: Sheza Firecracker (#5), Zayde (#9), Rasheed (#10), Nitroglycerine (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TOOWOOMBA SPORTS CLUB MEMBERS CUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1300m

10 December 2022 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.75
(0:08.31)

1:10.44
(0:10.60)

0:59.84
(0:11.10)

0:48.74
(0:11.85)

0:36.89
(0:12.47)

0:24.42
(0:12.32)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MAEVILA RULER 4 66.3 0:08.58 1:18.75 [1] 1:10.17 [5] 0:59.13 [6] 0:47.64 [6] 0:35.88 [7] 0:23.76 [7] 0:35.88

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.04) (0:11.49) (0:11.76) (0:12.12) (0:12.01)

2 5 WOLFF BOSS 2 66.9 0:08.36 1:18.75 [2] 1:10.39 [3] 0:59.46 [3] 0:48.06 [4] 0:36.49 [4] 0:24.29 [4] 0:36.49 -2

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.93) (0:11.40) (0:11.57) (0:12.20) (0:12.25)

3 7 OVIDIUS 1 68.1 0:08.58 1:18.94 [3] 1:10.36 [4] 0:59.62 [4] 0:48.62 [3] 0:36.93 [3] 0:24.61 [1] 0:36.93 -1

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.74) (0:11.00) (0:11.69) (0:12.32) (0:12.32)

4 1 MILITARY KINGS 10 65.8 0:08.73 1:19.42 [4] 1:10.69 [8] 0:59.40 [8] 0:47.97 [8] 0:36.28 [8] 0:24.28 [8] 0:36.28 -2

Stephanie Lacy 1200m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.29) (0:11.43) (0:11.69) (0:12.00) (0:12.09)

5 8 SPENDING MY TIME 3 67.4 0:08.67 1:19.69 [5] 1:11.02 [6] 1:00.14 [5] 0:48.75 [5] 0:37.09 [5] 0:25.00 [5] 0:37.09 +1

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.67) (0:10.88) (0:11.39) (0:11.66) (0:12.09) (0:12.21)

6 9 ELEUTHERA 6 66.9 0:08.71 1:19.91 [6] 1:11.20 [7] 1:00.18 [7] 0:48.79 [7] 0:37.25 [6] 0:25.06 [6] 0:37.25 +4

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.02) (0:11.39) (0:11.54) (0:12.19) (0:12.45)

7 6 XERRI 5 69.3 0:08.32 1:20.53 [7] 1:12.21 [2] 1:01.58 [2] 0:50.49 [2] 0:38.54 [2] 0:26.10 [2] 0:38.54 -2

Nicole Vuille 1200m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.63) (0:11.09) (0:11.95) (0:12.44) (0:12.74)

8 3 TYCOON ZIP 8 71.4 0:08.31 1:20.79 [8] 1:12.48 [1] 1:01.88 [1] 0:50.78 [1] 0:38.93 [1] 0:26.36 [3] 0:38.93 -6

Isabella Rabjones 1200m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.60) (0:11.10) (0:11.85) (0:12.57) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Incomparable (#11), Ginger Rock (#12), Doctor Teekay (#10), Ostermeier (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TOOWOOMBA SPORTS CLUB MEMBERS CUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1300m

10 December 2022 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MAEVILA RULER 4 66.3 0:08.58 0:11.75 [4] 1:18.75 0:35.88

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:11.75)

2 5 WOLFF BOSS 2 66.9 0:08.36 0:12.04 [2] 0.1L 0:36.49 -2

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.04)

3 7 OVIDIUS 1 68.1 0:08.58 0:12.29 [1] 1.1L 0:36.93 -1

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.29)

4 1 MILITARY KINGS 10 65.8 0:08.73 0:12.19 [6] 3.9L 0:36.28 -2

Stephanie Lacy 1200m Overall (0:12.19)

5 8 SPENDING MY TIME 3 67.4 0:08.67 0:12.79 [3] 5.4L 0:37.09 +1

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.79)

6 9 ELEUTHERA 6 66.9 0:08.71 0:12.61 [7] 6.7L 0:37.25 +4

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:12.61)

7 6 XERRI 5 69.3 0:08.32 0:13.36 [5] 10.2L 0:38.54 -2

Nicole Vuille 1200m Overall (0:13.36)

8 3 TYCOON ZIP 8 71.4 0:08.31 0:13.47 [8] 11.7L 0:38.93 -6

Isabella Rabjones 1200m Overall (0:13.47)

Scratched: Incomparable (#11), Ginger Rock (#12), Doctor Teekay (#10), Ostermeier (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: NAMOUR TRANSPORT BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 2150m

10 December 2022 - 19:11

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.54
(0:12.64)

2:03.90
(0:11.92)

1:51.98
(0:11.91)

1:40.07
(0:11.93)

1:28.14
(0:12.68)

1:15.46
(0:12.96)

1:02.50
(0:12.50)

0:37.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 LA BREA 7 62.8 0:11.91 2:16.54 [1] 2:03.90 [1] 1:51.98 [1] 1:40.07 [1] 1:28.14 [1] 1:15.46 [1] 1:02.50 [1] 0:37.37

Jake Molloy 2000m 1800m (0:12.64) (0:11.92) (0:11.91) (0:11.93) (0:12.68) (0:12.96) (0:12.83)

2 1 CHOCOLATIER 8 62.6 0:11.79 2:16.59 [2] 2:03.73 [2] 1:51.94 [2] 1:40.01 [2] 1:28.02 [2] 1:15.41 [2] 1:02.49 [2] 0:37.70 +13

Gary Geran 2000m 2000m (0:12.86) (0:11.79) (0:11.93) (0:11.99) (0:12.61) (0:12.92) (0:12.44)

3 2 BY THE LAW 5 62.0 0:11.81 2:17.37 [3] 2:04.49 [2] 1:52.68 [3] 1:40.58 [3] 1:28.47 [3] 1:15.71 [3] 1:02.72 [3] 0:37.85 -2

Stephanie Lacy 2000m 2000m (0:12.88) (0:11.81) (0:12.10) (0:12.11) (0:12.76) (0:12.99) (0:12.82)

4 3 BALMAURICE 6 61.4 0:11.99 2:17.45 [4] 2:04.44 [4] 1:52.45 [4] 1:40.35 [4] 1:28.17 [4] 1:15.57 [5] 1:02.62 [5] 0:37.93 +9

Nathan Fazackerley 2000m 2000m (0:13.01) (0:11.99) (0:12.10) (0:12.18) (0:12.60) (0:12.95) (0:12.54)

5 7 WINSTON BLUE 3 61.0 0:11.91 2:17.80 [5] 2:04.18 [7] 1:52.09 [7] 1:40.01 [7] 1:28.10 [7] 1:15.52 [7] 1:02.37 [7] 0:37.82 +4

Corey Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:13.62) (0:12.09) (0:12.08) (0:11.91) (0:12.58) (0:13.15) (0:12.49)

6 8 EGO DANCER 1 61.5 0:11.96 2:17.90 [6] 2:04.61 [6] 1:52.63 [6] 1:40.52 [6] 1:28.56 [5] 1:16.07 [4] 1:03.13 [4] 0:38.29 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 2000m 1600m (0:13.29) (0:11.98) (0:12.11) (0:11.96) (0:12.49) (0:12.94) (0:12.68)

7 5 DELAYED LAUNCH 2 61.9 0:11.99 2:17.92 [7] 2:04.69 [5] 1:52.70 [5] 1:40.57 [5] 1:28.53 [6] 1:15.92 [6] 1:02.92 [6] 0:38.15 +6

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:13.23) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:12.04) (0:12.61) (0:13.00) (0:12.50)

Did Not Finish: Past Tense (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: NAMOUR TRANSPORT BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 2150m

10 December 2022 - 19:11

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.00
(0:12.35)

0:37.65
(0:12.46)

0:25.19
(0:12.61)

0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:37.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 LA BREA 7 62.8 0:11.91 0:49.67 [2] 0:37.37 [2] 0:25.01 [2] 0:12.58 [1] 2:16.54 0:37.37

Jake Molloy 2000m 1800m (0:12.30) (0:12.36) (0:12.43) (0:12.58)

2 1 CHOCOLATIER 8 62.6 0:11.79 0:50.05 [1] 0:37.70 [1] 0:25.24 [1] 0:12.61 [2] 0.2L 0:37.70 +13

Gary Geran 2000m 2000m (0:12.35) (0:12.46) (0:12.63) (0:12.61)

3 2 BY THE LAW 5 62.0 0:11.81 0:49.90 [4] 0:37.85 [3] 0:25.53 [3] 0:12.86 [3] 4.7L 0:37.85 -2

Stephanie Lacy 2000m 2000m (0:12.05) (0:12.32) (0:12.67) (0:12.86)

4 3 BALMAURICE 6 61.4 0:11.99 0:50.08 [3] 0:37.93 [4] 0:25.27 [4] 0:12.78 [4] 5.1L 0:37.93 +9

Nathan Fazackerley 2000m 2000m (0:12.15) (0:12.66) (0:12.49) (0:12.78)

5 7 WINSTON BLUE 3 61.0 0:11.91 0:49.88 [7] 0:37.82 [7] 0:25.42 [7] 0:13.04 [5] 7.1L 0:37.82 +4

Corey Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:12.06) (0:12.40) (0:12.38) (0:13.04)

6 8 EGO DANCER 1 61.5 0:11.96 0:50.45 [5] 0:38.29 [5] 0:25.71 [5] 0:12.99 [7] 7.6L 0:38.29 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 2000m 1600m (0:12.16) (0:12.58) (0:12.72) (0:12.99)

7 5 DELAYED LAUNCH 2 61.9 0:11.99 0:50.42 [6] 0:38.15 [6] 0:25.64 [6] 0:12.98 [6] 7.7L 0:38.15 +6

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:12.27) (0:12.51) (0:12.66) (0:12.98)

Did Not Finish: Past Tense (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: LINDSAY STREET MEDICAL GROUP Maiden Plate - 1000m

10 December 2022 - 19:53

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.13
(0:13.88)

0:46.25
(0:10.89)

0:35.36
(0:11.69)

0:23.67
(0:11.84)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BRINGONTHEBUBBLES 12 67.3 0:11.29 1:00.13 [1] 0:46.02 [4] 0:34.73 [5] 0:23.17 [4] 0:11.74 [2] 1:00.13 0:34.73

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:14.11) (0:11.29) (0:11.56) (0:11.43) (0:11.74)

2 13 CYCLONE GUS 3 67.2 0:10.94 1:00.48 [2] 0:46.60 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:23.90 [2] 0:12.18 [1] 2L 0:35.66 -5

Montanna Savva 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.94) (0:11.76) (0:11.72) (0:12.18)

3 2 SEENUSCOMING 8 66.8 0:11.15 1:00.56 [3] 0:46.09 [8] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.40 [6] 0:11.93 [4] 2.4L 0:34.94 -1

Isabella Rabjones 800m 800m (0:14.47) (0:11.15) (0:11.54) (0:11.47) (0:11.93)

4 14 MISS DE BOOM 6 65.5 0:11.39 1:01.23 [4] 0:46.93 [6] 0:35.54 [8] 0:23.86 [8] 0:12.24 [6] 6.2L 0:35.54 -5

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 800m (0:14.30) (0:11.39) (0:11.68) (0:11.62) (0:12.24)

5 10 ROMANTIC THOUGHTS 11 65.4 0:11.26 1:01.45 [5] 0:46.88 [9] 0:35.62 [9] 0:23.93 [10] 0:12.12 [9] 7.5L 0:35.62 +1

Wendy Peel 800m 800m (0:14.57) (0:11.26) (0:11.69) (0:11.81) (0:12.12)

6 5 DRAGON CLAWS 2 67.4 0:10.86 1:01.68 [6] 0:47.77 [2] 0:36.91 [2] 0:25.22 [1] 0:13.21 [3] 8.8L 0:36.91 -9

Nicole Vuille Overall 800m (0:13.91) (0:10.86) (0:11.69) (0:12.01) (0:13.21)

7 6 KISS THE LASS 10 66.4 0:11.08 1:01.72 [7] 0:47.70 [3] 0:36.62 [3] 0:24.86 [3] 0:12.81 [5] 9L 0:36.62 -4

Jake Molloy Overall 800m (0:14.02) (0:11.08) (0:11.76) (0:12.05) (0:12.81)

8 7 MATALE 15 67.7 0:11.18 1:01.92 [8] 0:47.54 [7] 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.63 [7] 0:12.77 [8] 10L 0:36.36 -2

Stephanie Lacy Overall 800m (0:14.38) (0:11.18) (0:11.73) (0:11.86) (0:12.77)

9 1 GUS THE BUS 9 66.4 0:11.26 1:01.95 [9] 0:47.81 [5] 0:36.55 [4] 0:24.90 [5] 0:12.86 [7] 10.2L 0:36.55 -5

Corey Bayliss 800m 800m (0:14.14) (0:11.26) (0:11.65) (0:12.04) (0:12.86)

10 8 PINK HOUSES 7 64.8 0:11.35 1:02.03 [10] 0:47.33 [10] 0:35.98 [10] 0:24.40 [9] 0:12.54 [10] 10.6L 0:35.98 -6

Noriyuki Nishio 600m 800m (0:14.70) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.86) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Cheers Mate (#11), Powerocc (#12), Nicover (#15), Sizzlelover (#17), Where's Tekay Now (#3), Everlasting Stars (#9), Loud Attraction (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: JLS BUILDERS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1000m

10 December 2022 - 20:29

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.82
(0:13.94)

0:45.88
(0:11.17)

0:34.71
(0:11.32)

0:23.39
(0:11.42)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:34.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LOVESON 7 66.2 0:11.17 0:59.82 [1] 0:45.88 [1] 0:34.71 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:11.93 [2] 0:59.82 0:34.71

Tessa Townsend 600m 800m (0:13.94) (0:11.17) (0:11.36) (0:11.42) (0:11.93)

2 6 KWINERN 4 66.4 0:11.19 0:59.92 [2] 0:45.96 [2] 0:34.77 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:11.98 [3] 0.5L 0:34.77 -5

Montanna Savva 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.19) (0:11.28) (0:11.51) (0:11.98)

3 5 AL PAL'S GAL 3 65.9 0:11.16 0:59.94 [3] 0:45.84 [3] 0:34.68 [3] 0:23.39 [3] 0:12.09 [1] 0.6L 0:34.68 -3

Isabella Rabjones 400m 800m (0:14.10) (0:11.16) (0:11.29) (0:11.30) (0:12.09)

4 7 PRETTY FLASH 1 65.9 0:11.20 1:00.30 [4] 0:45.96 [5] 0:34.76 [5] 0:23.40 [5] 0:11.79 [5] 2.6L 0:34.76 -1

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:14.34) (0:11.20) (0:11.36) (0:11.61) (0:11.79)

5 1 EXLOVER 2 65.7 0:11.20 1:00.63 [5] 0:46.52 [4] 0:35.32 [4] 0:24.01 [4] 0:12.42 [4] 4.4L 0:35.32 +0

Jake Molloy Overall 800m (0:14.11) (0:11.20) (0:11.31) (0:11.59) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Beach Lap (#4), I Am Fearless (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: LAWRENCE & HANSON Maiden Plate - 1850m

10 December 2022 - 21:06

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:59.81
(0:18.35)

1:41.46
(0:10.61)

1:30.85
(0:11.80)

1:19.05
(0:12.40)

1:06.65
(0:13.31)

0:53.34
(0:13.22)

0:40.12
(0:13.29)

0:40.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ALALTUN 5 68.6 0:10.61 1:59.81 [1] 1:41.46 [1] 1:30.85 [1] 1:19.05 [1] 1:06.65 [1] 0:53.34 [1] 0:40.12 [1] 0:40.12

Tessa Townsend 1600m 1600m (0:18.35) (0:10.61) (0:11.80) (0:12.40) (0:13.31) (0:13.22) (0:13.35)

2 4 SEQUOIA CHIEFTAIN 1 66.7 0:10.87 1:59.82 [2] 1:40.94 [5] 1:30.07 [5] 1:18.33 [5] 1:05.63 [5] 0:52.49 [4] 0:39.80 [4] 0:39.80 -3

Gary Geran 1600m 1600m (0:18.88) (0:10.87) (0:11.74) (0:12.70) (0:13.14) (0:12.69) (0:12.96)

3 1 BARTA LINES 6 67.5 0:10.78 1:59.97 [3] 1:41.38 [3] 1:30.60 [3] 1:18.79 [3] 1:06.11 [3] 0:52.85 [2] 0:40.09 [2] 0:40.09 +0

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:18.59) (0:10.78) (0:11.81) (0:12.68) (0:13.26) (0:12.76) (0:13.25)

4 8 LOLA STAR 2 67.7 0:10.89 2:00.38 [4] 1:41.49 [6] 1:30.60 [6] 1:18.74 [6] 1:06.00 [6] 0:52.63 [6] 0:39.80 [6] 0:39.80 +1

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:18.89) (0:10.89) (0:11.86) (0:12.74) (0:13.37) (0:12.83) (0:12.90)

5 6 LEVEL ONE 7 69.1 0:10.76 2:00.50 [5] 1:42.14 [2] 1:31.38 [2] 1:19.43 [2] 1:06.70 [2] 0:53.32 [3] 0:40.55 [3] 0:40.55 +6

Jake Molloy Overall 1600m (0:18.36) (0:10.76) (0:11.95) (0:12.73) (0:13.38) (0:12.77) (0:13.06)

6 2 GIRRAMAY 4 65.3 0:11.10 2:01.20 [6] 1:41.59 [8] 1:30.49 [8] 1:19.07 [8] 1:06.63 [7] 0:53.11 [8] 0:40.27 [7] 0:40.27 +0

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:19.61) (0:11.10) (0:11.42) (0:12.44) (0:13.52) (0:12.84) (0:12.87)

7 3 REG 'N' KATH 8 68.6 0:10.64 2:01.77 [7] 1:42.94 [4] 1:32.30 [4] 1:20.36 [4] 1:07.64 [4] 0:54.29 [5] 0:41.44 [5] 0:41.44 +7

Cyril Small 1600m 1600m (0:18.83) (0:10.64) (0:11.94) (0:12.72) (0:13.35) (0:12.85) (0:13.11)

8 7 MESAYSO 3 65.3 0:11.36 2:02.64 [8] 1:43.60 [7] 1:32.24 [7] 1:20.54 [7] 1:08.06 [8] 0:54.64 [7] 0:41.53 [8] 0:41.53 +3

Montanna Savva Overall 1600m (0:19.04) (0:11.36) (0:11.70) (0:12.48) (0:13.42) (0:13.11) (0:13.38)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: LAWRENCE & HANSON Maiden Plate - 1850m

10 December 2022 - 21:06

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:26.83
(0:13.34)

0:13.49
(0:13.49)

0:40.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ALALTUN 5 68.6 0:10.61 0:26.77 [3] 0:13.49 [1] 1:59.81 0:40.12

Tessa Townsend 1600m 1600m (0:13.28) (0:13.49)

2 4 SEQUOIA CHIEFTAIN 1 66.7 0:10.87 0:26.84 [1] 0:13.48 [2] 0.1L 0:39.80 -3

Gary Geran 1600m 1600m (0:13.36) (0:13.48)

3 1 BARTA LINES 6 67.5 0:10.78 0:26.84 [4] 0:13.40 [3] 0.9L 0:40.09 +0

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:13.44) (0:13.40)

4 8 LOLA STAR 2 67.7 0:10.89 0:26.90 [6] 0:13.36 [5] 3.2L 0:39.80 +1

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:13.54) (0:13.36)

5 6 LEVEL ONE 7 69.1 0:10.76 0:27.49 [2] 0:13.85 [4] 3.7L 0:40.55 +6

Jake Molloy Overall 1600m (0:13.64) (0:13.85)

6 2 GIRRAMAY 4 65.3 0:11.10 0:27.40 [7] 0:13.85 [7] 7.7L 0:40.27 +0

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:13.55) (0:13.85)

7 3 REG 'N' KATH 8 68.6 0:10.64 0:28.33 [5] 0:14.74 [6] 11L 0:41.44 +7

Cyril Small 1600m 1600m (0:13.59) (0:14.74)

8 7 MESAYSO 3 65.3 0:11.36 0:28.15 [8] 0:14.46 [8] 16L 0:41.53 +3

Montanna Savva Overall 1600m (0:13.69) (0:14.46)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  21:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


